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Flanschwinkel 90° Kunststoff

Anschlussgewinde Pg
- Schwarz

Artikel-Nr.:

EAN:

Material

Dichtung
Einsatztemperatur
Schutzart
Eigenschaften
Gewinde (G)
Masswert A
Masswert B
Masswert C
Masswert D
Masswert E
Masswert F
Masswert (H)
Anzahl Schrauben
Versand
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5540.36
7611614051918
Polyamid

NBR

-40°C / +110°C
IP 65

Der Flanschwinkel asst sich aufklappen.
Pg 36

100 mm

94 mm

66 mm

48 mm

68 mm

80 mm

80 mm

4

5

% AGRO



